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209 - 800m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 1:52.35 G AMPUMANI ATM 1992
Record SAGA RSA 1:59.89 MOHAMMAD ERWAN BIN AMIR HAMJA Sandakan 2017

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:18 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 393 DYWANE RAYNER BIN ROBERTH PTN 2:04.84   Q

2 081 FABIAN GARY WONG KGU 2:05.96   Q

3 004 MOHAMMAD NURAIZAT DANIAL BIN KASIM BFT 2:07.85  

4 045 MUHAMMAD HAFIQ HIDAYAT SAMSANI KBN 2:07.90  

5 693 DELSON DOMINK @ DOMINIC SOK 2:13.94  

6 223 HUGH HOWARD BANIUS KMU 2:14.35  

7 455 MOHAMMAD SAH PPG 2:14.57  

8 837 KING LOMEY SILO TGD 2:16.75  

9 188 MOHAMMAD DZULMIZAN BIN MOHAMMAD RAFAE KKU 2:21.24  

10 739 SALAHUDDIN BIN ABDUL RAHIM TWU 2:30.03  

- 418 MUHAMMAD MIKAIL HAKIMIE BIN MASNOR PPR DNS  
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Heat 2 Start Time: 09:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 571 GREG GASPAR JUANIS @ JUDE RNU 2:06.38   Q

2 348 MOHAMAD KHAIRULSYAH BIN ROMI ROMANTIS LDU 2:06.60   Q

3 120 ASAMLIE BIN DATU JOHNY KBG 2:08.01  

4 151 VELLDINNHO XAVIER VINUS KBD 2:08.34  

5 172 VOON SONG HENG KKU 2:09.01  

6 880 ALLENKENT ALOYSIUS SINDAM TRN 2:11.09  

7 456 EL-MANGU QEWLELU HAYON PPG 2:11.50  

8 500 FREDERAYON JARITA PTS 2:14.69  

9 091 ADRIEL ARON VELIN KGU 2:15.84  

10 736 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AKRAM BIN SULAIMAN TWU 2:20.80  

11 687 AMISTAHUDIN BIN ABD KADIR SOK 2:23.45  

Heat 3 Start Time: 09:30 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 352 ALAZIZ LDU 2:03.98   Q

2 003 MUHAMMAD NAFFIE BIN ALGABI BFT 2:04.02   Q

3 119 MUHAMMAD AIMAN SYAKIR BIN LANANNI KBG 2:05.87   q

4 396 JOSILIN BIN GUNTUR PTN 2:06.40   q

5 867 HIPPOLYTUS BIN DOUMIN TRN 2:08.23  

6 421 AUWELL ADRIAN PPR 2:12.49  

7 540 MOHAMMAD SYUKRI SENANG BIN EYDI PTT 2:13.21  

8 023 MOHAMAD NORAFIZUL BIN ABDUL KARIM BRN 2:15.56  

9 221 JACKRIN ASIH KMU 2:16.44  

10 300 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN ABDUL SALAM KNK 2:20.79  

11 844 ZIEFYON AIREL LUKAS TGD 2:25.04  

12 658 MUHAMMAD NAIM AKMAL BIN ASMAD SPN 2:25.48  

- 511 EDRYAN EZRA EDWARD PTS DNS  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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800m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 352 ALAZIZ LDU 2:03.98 Q

2 3 003 MUHAMMAD NAFFIE BIN ALGABI BFT 2:04.02 Q

3 1 393 DYWANE RAYNER BIN ROBERTH PTN 2:04.84 Q

4 3 119 MUHAMMAD AIMAN SYAKIR BIN LANANNI KBG 2:05.87 q

5 1 081 FABIAN GARY WONG KGU 2:05.96 Q

6 2 571 GREG GASPAR JUANIS @ JUDE RNU 2:06.38 Q

7 3 396 JOSILIN BIN GUNTUR PTN 2:06.40 q

8 2 348 MOHAMAD KHAIRULSYAH BIN ROMI ROMANTIS LDU 2:06.60 Q

9 1 004 MOHAMMAD NURAIZAT DANIAL BIN KASIM BFT 2:07.85

10 1 045 MUHAMMAD HAFIQ HIDAYAT SAMSANI KBN 2:07.90

11 2 120 ASAMLIE BIN DATU JOHNY KBG 2:08.01

12 3 867 HIPPOLYTUS BIN DOUMIN TRN 2:08.23

13 2 151 VELLDINNHO XAVIER VINUS KBD 2:08.34

14 2 172 VOON SONG HENG KKU 2:09.01

15 2 880 ALLENKENT ALOYSIUS SINDAM TRN 2:11.09

16 2 456 EL-MANGU QEWLELU HAYON PPG 2:11.50

17 3 421 AUWELL ADRIAN PPR 2:12.49

18 3 540 MOHAMMAD SYUKRI SENANG BIN EYDI PTT 2:13.21

19 1 693 DELSON DOMINK @ DOMINIC SOK 2:13.94

20 1 223 HUGH HOWARD BANIUS KMU 2:14.35

21 1 455 MOHAMMAD SAH PPG 2:14.57

22 2 500 FREDERAYON JARITA PTS 2:14.69

23 3 023 MOHAMAD NORAFIZUL BIN ABDUL KARIM BRN 2:15.56

24 2 091 ADRIEL ARON VELIN KGU 2:15.84
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 3 221 JACKRIN ASIH KMU 2:16.44

26 1 837 KING LOMEY SILO TGD 2:16.75

27 3 300 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN ABDUL SALAM KNK 2:20.79

28 2 736 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AKRAM BIN SULAIMAN TWU 2:20.80

29 1 188 MOHAMMAD DZULMIZAN BIN MOHAMMAD RAFAE KKU 2:21.24

30 2 687 AMISTAHUDIN BIN ABD KADIR SOK 2:23.45

31 3 844 ZIEFYON AIREL LUKAS TGD 2:25.04

32 3 658 MUHAMMAD NAIM AKMAL BIN ASMAD SPN 2:25.48

33 1 739 SALAHUDDIN BIN ABDUL RAHIM TWU 2:30.03

- 1 418 MUHAMMAD MIKAIL HAKIMIE BIN MASNOR PPR DNS

- 3 511 EDRYAN EZRA EDWARD PTS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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